10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Founding Principal
Assistant Principal
Founding English Teacher
Founding Special Education
Teacher

Operations Manager

Dance Teacher

Founding Math Teacher
Founding Ss/Reading Teacher
Founding Biology Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Dean Of Culture

Science Teacher

Social Studies Teacher
Social Worker

Art Teacher

English Teacher

Math Teacher

Math Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Department

Administration

Administration

Education

Education

Administration

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Administration

Education

Education

Administration

Education

Education

Education

Education

Total Wages
$146,146

$94,810

$76,180

$74,773

$73,251

$71,223

$66,141

$59,909

$58,448

$46,579

$38,737

$30,545

$26,371

$26,136

$25,455

$23,367

$23,182

$19,198



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

School & Family Support

Special Education Aide

English Teacher

Coach

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Ednovate - Esperanza College
Prep

Administration $18,049

Education $8,459
Education $2,955
Education $1,000
Administration $0
Administration $0
Administration $0
Administration $0
Administration $0
Administration $0



