	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Founding Principal		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$146,146
2.	Assistant Principal		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$94,810
3.	Founding English Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$76,180
4.	Founding Special Education Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$74,773
5.	Operations Manager		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$73,251
6.	Dance Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$71,223
7.	Founding Math Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$66,141
8.	Founding Ss/Reading Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$59,909
9.	Founding Biology Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$58,448
10.	Special Education Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$46,579
11.	Dean Of Culture		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$38,737
12.	Science Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$30,545
13.	Social Studies Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$26,371
14.	Social Worker		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$26,136
15.	Art Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$25,455
16.	English Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$23,367
17.	Math Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$23,182
18.	Math Teacher		Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$19,198

19.	School & Family Support	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$18,049
20.	Special Education Aide	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$8,459
21.	English Teacher	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$2,955
22.	Coach	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Education	\$1,000
23.	Board Member	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$0
24.	Board Member	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$0
25.	Board Member	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$0
26.	Board Member	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$0
27.	Board Member	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$0
28.	Board Member	Ednovate - Esperanza College Prep	Administration	\$0